Current Search:- Place of Receipt : MINNEAPOLIS, MN to Destination : HAKATA

VESSEL

ONE CONTINUITY
HMM PROMISE

MOL CELEBRATION
ONE CONTRIBUTION
ONE COMPETENCE
MOL CREATION
SEASPAN ADONIS

VOYAGE

057W
022W
084W
047W
079W
081W
064W

CLOSING

08/07/2021
15/07/2021
22/07/2021
29/07/2021
12/08/2021
19/08/2021
02/09/2021

CLOSING IMO

AT POL
09/07/2021
15/07/2021
22/07/2021
29/07/2021
12/08/2021
19/08/2021
02/09/2021

SAILING

03/08/2021
13/08/2021
24/08/2021
31/08/2021
18/09/2021
21/09/2021
03/10/2021

PORT OF LOADING

LONG BEACH, CA
LONG BEACH, CA
LOS ANGELES, CA
LOS ANGELES, CA
LOS ANGELES, CA
LOS ANGELES, CA
LOS ANGELES, CA

HUB

BUSAN
BUSAN
BUSAN
BUSAN
BUSAN
BUSAN
BUSAN

1—F1-9-)IV RO FME S

160 countries 300 offices Worldwide

PORT OF

DESTINATION

HAKATA
HAKATA
HAKATA
HAKATA
HAKATA
HAKATA
HAKATA

ETA

30/08/2021
09/09/2021
20/09/2021
27/09/2021
15/10/2021
18/10/2021
30/10/2021

www.ecuworldwide.co.]p

TRANSIT TIME
PORT/PORT

27
27
27
27
27
27
27

TRANSIT TIME
CLOSING/PORT

53
56
60
60
64
60
58



